Specs

Lumens

CRI

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb CCT

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)

Dimensions

Length (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

Downloads

700
90
LED

3000
LED
32
1.85

3575
813
6.75
1575
175
475

Finish:

This LED lighting series is the choice option
fordeveloped designers. This minimal fixture series
createsa signature look that is free from vanity. This
collection is offeredin our chrome finish or satin brass
with gloss black. This overly simplistic design is ideal
for those who desire the quality of luxury products but
with no need for all thefuss.

e 32 Watt LED light source (included)
e Four 12" and four 6" downrods included. Extra 12"

Downrods
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