



Finish:



This LED lighting series is the choice option for developed designers. This minimal fixture series creates a signature look that is free from vanity. This collection is offered in our chrome finish or satin brass with gloss black. This overly simplistic design is ideal for those who desire the quality of luxury products but with no need for all the fuss.

- 32 Watt LED light source (included)
- Four 12" and four 6" downrods included. Extra 12"
 Downrods

<u>Specs</u>

Lumens	700
CRI	90
Bulb Base	LED
Bulbs	3
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Type	LED
Bulb Wattage	32
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.85

Dimensions

Length (in.)	35.75
Width (in.)	8.13
Height (in.)	6.75
Canopy Width (in.)	15.75
Canopy Height (in.)	1.75
Canopy Length (in.)	4.75

Downloads

